DATA SHEET
 Page 1 of
The enclosed information is believed to be correct, Information may change ‘without notice’ due to
product improvement.  Users should ensure that the product is suitable for their use.  E. & O. E.
Revision A
20/02/2007
Sales: 01206 751166 Technical:  01206 835555 Fax:  01206 751188
Order codeOrder codeOrder codeOrder code Manufacturer codeManufacturer codeManufacturer codeManufacturer code DescriptionDescriptionDescriptionDescription
11-3123 HJ2D227M22020HA 220UF 200V 85C HJ SERIES SNAP IN CAP RC
11-3124 HJ2D337M25020HA 330UF 200V 85C HJ SERIES SNAP IN CAP RC
11-3125 HJ2D477M30020HA 470UF 200V 85C HJ SERIES SNAP IN CAP RC
11-3126 HJ2D687M30025HA 680UF 200V 85C HJ SERIES SNAP IN CAP RC
11-3127 HJ2D108M35030HA 1000UF 200V 85C HJ SERIES SNAP IN CAP RC
11-3128 HJ2D158M35035HA 1500UF 200V 85C HJ SERIES SNAP IN CAP RC
11-3129 HJ2D228M35045HA 2200UF 200V 85C HJ SERIES SNAP IN CAP RC
11-3130 HJ2E157M22020HA 150UF 250V 85C HJ SERIES SNAP IN CAP RC
11-3131 HJ2E227M25020HA 220UF 250V 85C HJ SERIES SNAP IN CAP RC
11-3132 HJ2E337M30020HA 330UF 250V 85C HJ SERIES SNAP IN CAP RC
11-3133 HJ2E477M35020HA 470UF 250V 85C HJ SERIES SNAP IN CAP RC
11-3134 HJ2E108M35035HA 1000UF 250V 85C HJ SERIES SNAP IN CAP RC
11-3135 HJ2E158M35040HA 1500UF 250V 85C HJ SERIES SNAP IN CAP RC
11-3136 HJ2G686M22020HA 68UF 400V 85C HJ SERIES SNAP IN CAP RC
11-3137 HJ2G107M25020HA 100UF 400V 85C HJ SERIES SNAP IN CAP RC
11-3138 HJ2G157M30020HA 150UF 400V 85C HJ SERIES SNAP IN CAP RC
11-3139 HJ2G227M35020HA 220UF 400V 85C HJ SERIES SNAP IN CAP RC
11-3140 HJ2G337M35025HA 330UF 400V 85C HJ SERIES SNAP IN CAP RC
11-3141 HJ2G477M35030HA 470UF 400V 85C HJ SERIES SNAP IN CAP RC
11-3142 HJ2G567M35035HA 560UF 400V 85C HJ SERIES SNAP IN CAP RC
11-3143 HJ2W686M22020HA 68UF 450V 85C HJ SERIES SNAP IN CAP RC
11-3144 HJ2W107M22025HA 100UF 450V 85C HJ SERIES SNAP IN CAP RC
11-3145 HJ2W157M35020HA 150UF 450V 85C HJ SERIES SNAP IN CAP RC
11-3146 HJ2W227M30025HA 220UF 450V 85C HJ SERIES SNAP IN CAP RC
11-3147 HJ2W337M35030HA 330UF 450V 85C HJ SERIES SNAP IN CAP RC
11-3148 HJ2W477M35035HA 470UF 450V 85C HJ SERIES SNAP IN CAP RC
3
107
LARGE ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS
LA